BLOCK SERIES C1
Technical Specification Sheet
1
BLOCK SERIES C1
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING
WHY CHOOSE RED SKY
SERIOUSLY SAFE LIGHTS
• Rigorously tested in our professional labs

4
BLOCK SERIES C1
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: BLK-80-100-240-57K-120-C1-CG-GRY-YKE
BLK      80      100-240      57K       120        C1        CG        GRY        YKE
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  240
100-240V AC LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
MOUNTING
YKE  -  Yoke
RATING
C1 - Zone1, 21
WATTAGE
80 -  80W
100 -  100W
150 -  150W
CCT
4K - 4000K
57K - 5700K
BEAM
120 - 120°
60 - 60°
25 - 25°
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
5
BLOCK SERIES C1
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
LUMEN TABLE
Part Number                                               CCT           Beam              Lens
Voltage 100-240V AC
Lumen Output
(Lm)
Efficiency
(Lm/W)
BLK-80-100-240-5K-120-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 80   5000K            120 Clear Glass   10,288                  124
BLK-80-100-240-5K-60-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 80    5000K             60 Clear Glass   10,386                  127
BLK-80-100-240-5K-25-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 80    5000K             25 Clear Glass   10,693             130
BLK-100-100-240-5K-120-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 100    5000K            120 Clear Glass   12,274           124
BLK-100-100-240-5K-60-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 100    5000K             60 Clear Glass   12,679       129
BLK-100-100-240-5K-25-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 100    5000K             25 Clear Glass   13,144      133
BLK-150-100-240-5K-120-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 150    5000K            120 Clear Glass   18,646                  122
BLK-150-100-240-5K-60-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 150    5000K              60 Clear Glass   19,070    125
BLK-150-100-240-5K-25-C1-CG-GRY-YKE 150    5000K              25 Clear Glass   19,894    131
Yoke
BLK-YOKE BLK-360Y STAN01
Yoke Mount BLK SERIES, SS304. Power Coated Grey RAL7037
360" rotation Yoke Mount. BLK SERIES. SS304. Power Coated Grey RAL7037
Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Kit. BLK SERIES. SS304. Power Coated Grey RAL7037
Safety Cable Kit, BLK & RDX SERIES, SS304
309050055
201010115
309050300
106060018
Yoke
BLK-YOKE
BLK-360Y
STAN01*
SFCB01
Stanchion
SFCB01
Stanchion
Mounting Method             PN                                                             Description                                                    MPN Code
Wattage
(W)
* Requires A Yoke Mount
For additional information, please contact your sales representative.
6
BLOCK SERIES C1
DIMENSIONS